GFWC Community Woman's Club, Inc. 5 Rosa L. Jones Drive, Cocoa, FL 32922

Member of the General Federation of Woman's Clubs International and the GFWC Florida Federation

"Serving Our Community since 1922"

The GFWC Community Woman's Club is dedicated to promoting the charitable and educational interests of the Brevard County communities.

Application for Membership

Name	Birthday(Month/Day)	
Mailing Address		
City	Zip Code	
Home Telephone	Cell Telephone	
Email Address		
Signature	Date	
a.m., or mail it to Community Woman's Cl be reviewed by the Board of Directors.	second Tuesday of the month, September through May, 9:3 ub, P. O. Box 1043, Cocoa, FL 32923. The Application sha Upon acceptance, membership dues are \$55 per year ar year, payable each April. New members January – May, \$	all nd
Upon membership acceptance, you will b Programs. Please indicate your preferenc	e asked to serve on one of the monthly Community Service e:	;
Arts & CultureEducation & L	ibrariesEnvironmentHealth & Wellness	
Ci	vic Awareness & Outreach	